1
012419
Transmission Line MIM Cacpacitor
(Metal-Insulator-Metal)
BENEFITS
DESCRIPTION
• HFSS Design Unique for every device
• Gold Wirebondable

W2
L
W1
Substrate W1 or Substrate W2
Length is determined by transmission line
SPECIFICATION LIMIT
MIL-STD-883-2011.10 BOND STRENGTH > 3 gm min. w/0.001” Au Wire
MIL-STD-883-2019.10 SHEAR STRENGTH Size Dependent See Procedure
MIL-STD-202-108 LIFE 1000 hrs @ 125°C
TEST METHODS
2
120318
Transmission Line MIM Cacpacitor
(Metal-Insulator-Metal)
Part Number Substrate Length (mils) Width (mils) Thickness (mils) Cap Value (pF)*
MV0404CA1R0MQAW Quartz 40 40 5 1
MV0404CA5R0MQAW Quartz 40 40 5 5
MV0404CA150MQAW Quartz 40 40 5 15
MV0204CA1R0MQAW Quartz 20 40 5 1
MV0304CA150MABW Alumina 30 40 10 15
MV0402CA150MAAW Alumina 40 20 5 15
MV0802CA150MAAW Alumina 80 20 5 15
MV0804CA1R0MABW Alumina 80 40 10 1
MV0804CA150MABW Alumina 80 40 10 15
MV3204CA150MABW Alumina 120 40 10 15
MV0404CA150MABW Alumina 40 40 10 15
AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS
*Capable Capacitance Value Ranging From: 0.3-50 (pF)
  Most Common Capacitance Values Requested are 1, 5, and 15 (pF)
Working